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Welcome to the Masia de Can Salarichs, 

a typical old Catalan country house built 

around Riudarenes, completely renovated in 

2005 respecting its charm. An ideal place to 

relax and reconnect with nature. The house 

is in a valley surrounded by small mountains 

with lot of vegetation. The place is great for 

hiking and for short, pleasant walks. The 

house is fenced and has a huge garden.



Our Meat
Do you want to make a good barbecue with fresh local meat? 

Just tell us which pack you prefer.
 

The packs are thought to be for 1 person – there’s a unit of each piece of 
meat in each pack.

PACK 1

7,5€ 9€ 14€

PACK 2 PACK 3

- Chicken thigh
- Pork skewer
- Pork sausage*

- Grilled meat (churrasco)
- Pork sausage*
- Lean pork fillet

- Lamb meat
- Beef entrecote
- Pork sausage*

*Sausages to choose: pork, perol or blood sausage.  

** Extras and transport  to bring your order are included.
*** If you wish someone can come and cook your meat 25€/hour



The Bakery

Sliced bread 

Baguette 

Croissant  

Chocolate croissant  

Ensaimada  

Xuixo

Apple pie 

Small croissants 
(plain and chocolate) 

Chocolate 

Cream 

Ratafia  
(Typical and recommended)

3,5€

1,80€

1,50€

1,70€

2€

 2,20€

 2,20€

0,90€ /unit

32€

 36€

 36€

BIRTHDAY CAKE FOR 8 PEOPLE

The bakery in Can Salarichs: available every morning 
at 7:30 am. Find your bakery in front of the house, 
ready to be served.

* Xuixo 



Our Tapas Typical dishes

Frites (potatoes)  

Potato omelette 

Potato With garlic and parsley

Potato with all i Oli

Chicken croquettes (5u)

Chipirones

Gallega octopus 

Chicken Nuggets 8u

5€

10€

7€

8€

9€

10€

 15€

10€

We offer you a list of varied dishes so that you do not 
have to cook. The service is available every evening 
from Monday to Saturday and all the food will be 
ready to be served at 8:30 pm. It must be ordered 
the previous day. There is the option to have the food 
during lunch time. 

The price is calculated for person:

Tapas to share:

Pasta (macaroni) Bolonyesa 

Cold vegetable salad 

Escalivada (pepper, onion, 
aubergine)

Caneloni (meat or vegetables) 
6 units 

Caneloni (fish) 6 units

Stuffed Squid

Stew meat balls 

Cod with Samfaina

Roast Chicken 

Butifarra 

Price for person:

Mixted paella 

Fideuà with allioli

8€

8€ 

8€

 
12€ 

14€

14€

8€

12€

14€

4€

15€ per person

14€ per person

* Gallega octopus 



Closed MenusThe Pizza’s

Menú 1: 15€/ person

To share (First dish): Escalivada, Stuffed Eggs, Potato 
Omelette, Stuffed Potatoes. 

To choose (Second dish): Roast chicken, Botifarra, 
Roast Cheek Piece.

Menú 2: 20€/ person

To share (First Dish) - Complete Tuna Salad 

To share - Fideuà alli oli OR Paella Mixta

Margarita

 York

4 cheese 

Neoyorkina  
(Bacon, egg) 

4 seasons 
(Ham, tuna, mushrooms, olives) 

Bolognese 
(Bolognese meat)

Mediterranean 
(Aubergine, pepper, goat cheese)

German 
(Frankfurt and ketchup)

 

12€

14€

16€

15€

 
15€ 

 16€ 

 16€ 

14€

* To be chosen by everybody on the same menu. The service for pizzas is available on Friday, Saturday 
and Sunday at 8 pm. They must be ordered in advance.

* Fideuà



Restaurants

Restaurant Can Valls (€€€) 
Carrer Escoles, 1, Sant Martí Sapresa.  

Phone: 972420913 

Restaurant Mas Solà  (€€€) 
Carretera Sils Km 2,  Santa Coloma de Farners.  

Phone: 972840848 

Hostal les Mallorquines (€€) 
Carrer De les Mallorquines, 1, Sils.  

Phone: 972856042

Restaurant l’Era de Sils (€€) 
Carretera Santa Coloma, 0, Sils.  

Phone: 972853124

Can Masferrer (€€) 
Raval s/n, L’Esparra.  
Phone: 972164577 

Fonda Esteve (€€) 
Carrer Francesc Macià, 2, Caldes de Malavella. 
Phone: 972470055

L’Aliança d’Anglès (€€€) 
Carrer Jacint Verdaguer, 3, Anglès.  
Phone: 972420156 



Places To Visit

Girona
It is the closest city to Can Salarichs. The city is 
partially surrounded by an impressive city wall; the 
characterful interior is delightful, with pleasant 
squares, cobbled streets, and a wealth of historical 
monuments and buildings. The old city is built on a 
fortified hill and part of the walled fortifications still 
exist. The modern cosmopolitan Girona spreads out 
across the plain alongside.

Tossa de Mar
Located between Lloret and Sant Feliu de Guixols. 
Tossa is an ancient fishermen’s village with an 
important historical background, that has become a 
well known tourist destination on the Costa Brava.

Banyoles 
Eighteen kilometres away from Girona, we find 
Banyoles. Surrounded by green hills, the city is well 
known because of the lake. The best option is to hire 
small vessels to go rowing, fishing or canoeing.
 
Lloret de Mar
Lloret de Mar has been known for years as the largest 
nightlife paradise in Europe. But there are plenty 
of other things to do and visit in Lloret: there are 

8 beautiful beaches and different historical sights 
located in Lloret, such as castles.

Barcelona
The city is a major cultural centre with a remarkable 
history. It abounds with museums and buildings 
of interest, which feature a great architecture. At 
the core of the city lies the Gothic Quarter, located 
between the Ramblas. The skyline of the modern city 
inevitably reflects the style of the present age, but 
Barcelona has always attracted distinguished and 
original architects.
 
La Roca Village
If you are looking to do some luxury shopping during 
your trip, you will definitely want to take a trip to La 
Roca Village. More than 100 boutiques which stock 
the finest fashion and lifestyle brands to offer the best 
outlet shopping experience possible.

Figueres
(1 hour) Dali’s Museum is one of the most famous in 
the area. If you want to discover Dali’s arts it would be 
an amazing trip.
 

Recommended places to visit



Contact:
info@bicicarril.com
972 430 413
646 027 372

Sports

Wikiloc
You will find options to follow the 

tracks by bike, hiking or visiting the 
area with kids in easy paths

Keep your bikes in our house and have 
available Kartcher to clean them and even 
more tools to repair them. 

Hire your bike



Other Information

Extra cleaning service 
Sweep no broom, mop, clean toilets and change bed 
clothes and extra towels - 180€ to be done during  
a morning.

Extra Wood 
Do you need more wood during your holidays? 
Just text us and we will bring you more to use for 15€/
Day.

Taxi driver 
Do you need a taxi? 
Just text us and we will organize your trip.
 
Baby cots to use are available. No extra cost just text 
us to bring them to you.




